Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio

XHBY-EM

Simbologia




Veracruz

XHBY-FM

Puebla

280

1.07%

622

439

0.01%

Veracruz

XHBY-FM

Veracruz

280

277

98.93%

1,037

351,269

229,237

4.60%




HBY-FM __|Puebla
HBY-FM |Veracruz

XHBY-FM 197,254 131,612 53,102 39,926 49,013

Veracruz  |XHBY-FM  |Puebla | 4 62| 49 170, 131 14§
Veracruz ~ |XHBY-FM 1,024 154,015 97,625 38,027 27,747 33,012




